
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Brister M EE 87729 AA
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Cooke GM EE 90969 AA
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Fleming M EE 31975 AA
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Leppington SP EE 39173 AA
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Moussalli BA EE 56374 AA
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Parsons AG EE 112822 AA
Yes7 T: 25 25 25 24 99Gill L EE 127545 AA
Yes7 T: 25 24 25 25 99Harvey A EE 85130 AA
Yes7 T: 24 25 25 25 99Jones C EE 126835 AA
Yes7 T: 25 24 25 25 99Moore DC EE 8494 AA
Yes7 T: 24 25 25 25 99Roling D EE 123649 AA
Yes12 T: 24 25 24 25 98Hirst N EE 81182 AA
Yes12 T: 24 25 25 24 98Walker JA EE 52001 AA
Yes14 T: 24 25 25 23 97Garcia-Mayol A EE 118321 AA
Yes14 T: 24 25 24 24 97O'Reilly K EE 132027 AA
Yes14 T: 24 25 24 24 97Russell MG EE 44316 AA
Yes14 T: 24 25 23 25 97Sanders LD EE 99421 AA
Yes14 T: 24 25 25 23 97Walmsley M EE 128767 AA
Yes19 T: 25 25 24 22 96Bethell C EE 121252 AA
Yes19 T: 24 24 24 24 96Coulstock T EE 107036 AA
Yes19 T: 25 24 24 23 96Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 AA
Yes19 T: 23 24 24 25 96Howard N EE 123407 AA
Yes23 T: 25 23 23 24 95Burton D EE 118304 AA
Yes23 T: 24 25 23 23 95Mitchell H EE 117811 AA
Yes25 T: 24 24 25 19 92Rogers R EE 1100 AA
Yes26 T: 20 22 23 23 88Frammingham T EE 101553 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 25 25 24 25 99Gardner C EE 45782 A
Yes2 T: 24 24 25 25 98Hayes I EE 105434 A
Yes2 T: 24 25 24 25 98Hendon DL EE 16985 A
Yes2 T: 24 25 24 25 98Parker-Smith A EE 134524 A
Yes2 T: 25 24 25 24 98Stannard A EE 132396 A
Yes2 T: 25 25 24 24 98Vogel S EE 128651 A
Yes2 T: 25 25 24 24 98Ward A EE 114942 A
Yes8 T: 23 24 25 25 97Babcock C EE 129386 A
Yes8 T: 24 24 25 24 97Bushell T EE 126223 A
Yes8 T: 25 24 23 25 97Cullinane N EE 138657 A
Yes8 T: 23 24 25 25 97Defreitas G EE 33271 A
Yes8 T: 24 23 25 25 97Jones M EE 127751 A
Yes8 T: 25 24 23 25 97Jones RP EE 51136 A
Yes8 T: 24 25 24 24 97Orr N EE 70648 A
Yes8 T: 24 24 24 25 97Smith T EE 3815 A
Yes16 T: 23 24 25 24 96Archer AD EE 48602 A
Yes16 T: 25 25 22 24 96Clarey B EE 132830 A
Yes16 T: 25 24 23 24 96Clifford T EE 134547 A
Yes16 T: 24 23 24 25 96Cundall E EE 102412 A
Yes16 T: 24 25 25 22 96Havill C EE 99473 A
Yes16 T: 25 23 25 23 96Lobley S EE 113904 A
Yes16 T: 25 24 23 24 96Rhodes S EE 129781 A
Yes16 T: 24 25 22 25 96Smith BS EE 127009 A
Yes24 T: 24 24 24 23 95Bone C EE 126141 A
Yes24 T: 24 25 23 23 95Cundall R EE 104353 A
Yes24 T: 24 24 25 22 95Parkinson ITD EE 80828 A
Yes24 T: 24 23 23 25 95Wogan BA EE 113123 A
Yes28 T: 23 25 22 24 94Moran P EE 111137 A
Yes29 T: 22 23 24 24 93Lewis T EE 125004 A
Yes29 T: 22 23 24 24 93Taylor A EE 118869 A
Yes29 T: 25 23 23 22 93Thompson R EE 108300 A
Yes32 T: 23 23 23 23 92Christian M EE 122272 A
Yes32 T: 21 23 24 24 92Daniel L EE 126588 A
Yes32 T: 20 23 24 25 92Parkinson E EE 130555 A
Yes32 T: 21 23 25 23 92Pegg M EE 117926 A
Yes32 T: 22 24 23 23 92Wright PR EE 48500 A
Yes32 T: 23 22 23 24 92Wright TJ EE 46606 A
Yes38 T: 24 23 23 21 91Hewetson JC EE 73663 A
Yes38 T: 24 23 20 24 91Ramsden P EE 116881 A
Yes40 T: 0 0 0 0 0Pummell DG EE 35028 A
Yes40 T: 0 0 0 0 0Wilson DP EE 6 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 25 25 23 24 97Russell I EE 122908 B
Yes2 T: 23 24 24 25 96Dixon AL EE 123921 B
Yes2 T: 22 24 25 25 96Flynn LR EE 138868 B
Yes2 T: 24 25 25 22 96Hope J EE 30040 B
Yes2 T: 22 25 25 24 96Taylor P EE 129003 B
Yes2 T: 24 25 25 22 96Wilkieson SH EE 71532 B
Yes7 T: 22 25 24 24 95Haworth P EE 125393 B
Yes7 T: 23 23 25 24 95Kingsnorth W EE 104958 B
Yes7 T: 25 24 22 24 95Woolley D EE 137277 B
Yes10 T: 23 21 25 25 94Banning AJS EE 131753 B
Yes11 T: 23 22 24 24 93Savins RL EE 126339 B
Yes12 T: 24 22 22 24 92Bowman S EE 135199 B
Yes13 T: 23 23 22 23 91Denney H EE 118012 B
Yes14 T: 25 22 19 19 85Moate R EE 5036 B
Yes15 T: 23 23 22 0 68Wright AW EE 100 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 25 23 23 23 94Catlin GD EE 60718 C
Yes2 T: 24 23 21 23 91Daniel SWE EE 128524 C
Yes2 T: 22 23 24 22 91Porter M EE 135618 C
Yes4 T: 23 24 22 21 90Lowrie J EE 138497 C
Yes4 T: 21 22 24 23 90Webb M EE 132394 C
Yes6 T: 22 21 22 22 87Kingsnorth M EE 104959 C
Yes7 T: 22 19 23 21 85Forman N EE 111138 C
Yes7 T: 21 19 22 23 85Green DC EE 121761 C
Yes7 T: 21 18 24 22 85Lowrie T EE 138498 C
Yes10 T: 23 20 20 20 83Berridge J EE 138382 C
Yes11 T: 22 21 20 19 82Martin J EE 48799 C
Yes12 T: 17 22 21 20 80Johnson S EE 135341 C
Yes13 T: 18 21 20 18 77Foster A EE 3333 C
Yes14 T: 22 17 0 0 39Bulmer B EE 66687 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 23 21 25 25 94Banning AJS EE 131753 CLT
Yes2 T: 24 22 22 24 92Bowman S EE 135199 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 24 25 25 25 99Jones C EE 126835 JNR
Yes2 T: 24 25 24 25 98Parker-Smith A EE 134524 JNR
Yes2 T: 25 24 25 24 98Stannard A EE 132396 JNR
Yes4 T: 24 24 25 24 97Bushell T EE 126223 JNR
Yes4 T: 24 23 25 25 97Jones M EE 127751 JNR
Yes6 T: 25 25 22 24 96Clarey B EE 132830 JNR
Yes6 T: 24 25 22 25 96Smith BS EE 127009 JNR
Yes8 T: 21 23 24 24 92Daniel L EE 126588 JNR
Yes9 T: 23 20 20 20 83Berridge J EE 138382 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 24 23 25 25 97Jones M EE 127751 LDY
Yes1 T: 25 25 23 24 97Russell I EE 122908 LDY
Yes3 T: 25 25 22 24 96Clarey B EE 132830 LDY
Yes3 T: 25 24 23 24 96Rhodes S EE 129781 LDY
Yes5 T: 23 22 24 24 93Savins RL EE 126339 LDY
Yes6 T: 20 23 24 25 92Parkinson E EE 130555 LDY
Yes7 T: 23 23 22 23 91Denney H EE 118012 LDY
Yes8 T: 22 21 22 22 87Kingsnorth M EE 104959 LDY
Yes9 T: 21 18 24 22 85Lowrie T EE 138498 LDY
Yes10 T: 22 21 20 19 82Martin J EE 48799 LDY
Yes11 T: 17 22 21 20 80Johnson S EE 135341 LDY
Yes12 T: 18 21 20 18 77Foster A EE 3333 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Cooke GM EE 90969 SNR
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Fleming M EE 31975 SNR
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Parsons AG EE 112822 SNR
Yes4 T: 25 25 25 24 99Gill L EE 127545 SNR
Yes4 T: 25 24 25 25 99Harvey A EE 85130 SNR
Yes4 T: 24 25 25 25 99Roling D EE 123649 SNR
Yes7 T: 24 24 25 25 98Hayes I EE 105434 SNR
Yes7 T: 24 25 24 25 98Hendon DL EE 16985 SNR
Yes7 T: 25 25 24 24 98Vogel S EE 128651 SNR
Yes10 T: 23 24 25 25 97Babcock C EE 129386 SNR
Yes10 T: 25 24 23 25 97Cullinane N EE 138657 SNR
Yes10 T: 23 24 25 25 97Defreitas G EE 33271 SNR
Yes10 T: 24 25 25 23 97Garcia-Mayol A EE 118321 SNR
Yes10 T: 24 25 24 24 97Orr N EE 70648 SNR
Yes10 T: 24 25 23 25 97Sanders LD EE 99421 SNR
Yes10 T: 24 25 25 23 97Walmsley M EE 128767 SNR
Yes17 T: 25 25 24 22 96Bethell C EE 121252 SNR
Yes17 T: 25 24 23 24 96Clifford T EE 134547 SNR
Yes17 T: 24 24 24 24 96Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR
Yes17 T: 25 24 24 23 96Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR
Yes17 T: 23 24 24 25 96Dixon AL EE 123921 SNR
Yes17 T: 22 24 25 25 96Flynn LR EE 138868 SNR
Yes17 T: 23 24 24 25 96Howard N EE 123407 SNR
Yes17 T: 25 23 25 23 96Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
Yes17 T: 24 25 25 22 96Wilkieson SH EE 71532 SNR
Yes26 T: 24 24 24 23 95Bone C EE 126141 SNR
Yes26 T: 25 23 23 24 95Burton D EE 118304 SNR
Yes26 T: 24 25 23 23 95Cundall R EE 104353 SNR
Yes26 T: 22 25 24 24 95Haworth P EE 125393 SNR
Yes26 T: 24 25 23 23 95Mitchell H EE 117811 SNR
Yes26 T: 24 23 23 25 95Wogan BA EE 113123 SNR
Yes26 T: 25 24 22 24 95Woolley D EE 137277 SNR
Yes33 T: 23 25 22 24 94Moran P EE 111137 SNR
Yes34 T: 22 23 24 24 93Taylor A EE 118869 SNR
Yes34 T: 25 23 23 22 93Thompson R EE 108300 SNR
Yes36 T: 23 23 23 23 92Christian M EE 122272 SNR
Yes36 T: 21 23 25 23 92Pegg M EE 117926 SNR
Yes36 T: 24 24 25 19 92Rogers R EE 1100 SNR
Yes36 T: 22 24 23 23 92Wright PR EE 48500 SNR
Yes40 T: 24 23 21 23 91Daniel SWE EE 128524 SNR
Yes40 T: 22 23 24 22 91Porter M EE 135618 SNR
Yes42 T: 23 24 22 21 90Lowrie J EE 138497 SNR
Yes42 T: 21 22 24 23 90Webb M EE 132394 SNR
Yes44 T: 22 19 23 21 85Forman N EE 111138 SNR
Yes45 T: 0 0 0 0 0Pummell DG EE 35028 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Brister M EE 87729 VET
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Leppington SP EE 39173 VET
Yes1 T: 25 25 25 25 100Moussalli BA EE 56374 VET
Yes4 T: 25 25 24 25 99Gardner C EE 45782 VET
Yes4 T: 25 24 25 25 99Moore DC EE 8494 VET
Yes6 T: 24 25 24 25 98Hirst N EE 81182 VET
Yes6 T: 24 25 25 24 98Walker JA EE 52001 VET
Yes6 T: 25 25 24 24 98Ward A EE 114942 VET
Yes9 T: 25 24 23 25 97Jones RP EE 51136 VET
Yes9 T: 24 25 24 24 97O'Reilly K EE 132027 VET
Yes9 T: 24 25 24 24 97Russell MG EE 44316 VET
Yes9 T: 24 24 24 25 97Smith T EE 3815 VET
Yes13 T: 23 24 25 24 96Archer AD EE 48602 VET
Yes13 T: 24 23 24 25 96Cundall E EE 102412 VET
Yes13 T: 24 25 25 22 96Havill C EE 99473 VET
Yes13 T: 24 25 25 22 96Hope J EE 30040 VET
Yes13 T: 22 25 25 24 96Taylor P EE 129003 VET
Yes18 T: 23 23 25 24 95Kingsnorth W EE 104958 VET
Yes18 T: 24 24 25 22 95Parkinson ITD EE 80828 VET
Yes20 T: 25 23 23 23 94Catlin GD EE 60718 VET
Yes21 T: 22 23 24 24 93Lewis T EE 125004 VET
Yes22 T: 23 22 23 24 92Wright TJ EE 46606 VET
Yes23 T: 24 23 23 21 91Hewetson JC EE 73663 VET
Yes23 T: 24 23 20 24 91Ramsden P EE 116881 VET
Yes25 T: 20 22 23 23 88Frammingham T EE 101553 VET
Yes26 T: 22 21 22 22 87Kingsnorth M EE 104959 VET
Yes27 T: 21 19 22 23 85Green DC EE 121761 VET
Yes27 T: 25 22 19 19 85Moate R EE 5036 VET
Yes29 T: 22 21 20 19 82Martin J EE 48799 VET
Yes30 T: 23 23 22 0 68Wright AW EE 100 VET
Yes31 T: 22 17 0 0 39Bulmer B EE 66687 VET
Yes32 T: 0 0 0 0 0Wilson DP EE 6 VET
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